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Centurion 
UNIVERSITY 

2 messages 

Fwd: B.Optometry Student Aron. C. Ariyan Order. 

Soumya Jal <soumya.jal@cutm.ac.in> 

Centunon University of Technology and Management Mail -Fwd B Optometry Student Aron C Alyan Order 

To: Salony Pattnaik <salony.pattnaik@cutm.ac.in>, Rajat Kumar Ray <rajat.ray@cutm.ac.in> 
Cc: "SPHAS Faculty@ BBS" <spahs.bbs@cutm.ac. in> 

From: Registrar CUTM <registrar@cutm.ac.in> 
Forwarded message 

Date: Mon, Feb 11, 2019 at 3:51 PM 
Subject: Fwd: B.Optometry Student Aron. C. Ariyan Order. 

Dear All 

To: Soumya Jal <sOumya.jal@cutm.ac.in>, Sunil Kumar Jha <s.jha@cutm.ac.in>, Prasanta Mohanty 
<prasanta.mohanty@cutm.ac.in>, Nrusinha Das <nrusinha@cutm.ac.in> 

The application of the student for year back has been approved. Please do the needful at your end 

and let it be done quickly. 

For any further problem or clarification, please discuss with me. 

Forwarded message 
From: Hara Prasad Mishra <hpmishra@cutm.ac.in> 
Date: Mon 11 Feb, 2019, 3:40 PM 
Subject: B.Optometry Student Aron. C. Ariyan Order. 
To: registrar <registrar@cutm.ac.in>, Dr. Anita Patra <anita@cutm.ac. in> 

Hara Prasad Mishra 
E.A. to Registrar / Vice -Chancellor 

CUTM 
Paralakhemundi 
Mob:+91943751 3051 

Email:hpmishra@cutm.ac.in 

Regards, 
Dr. Soumya Jal 

Rajat Kumar Ray <rajat. ray@cutm.ac.in> 

Associate Professor & HoD 

Odisha 

Dr Sounya Uäl 
Aociate Professor & HOD 

School of Porpcdics & Alicd kicalia S. 

Mobile: +91 8825864370 

School of Paramedics & Alied Health Sciences, Bhubaneswar Campus 
Centurion University of Technology & Management 

Centurion trtivorcity of Techncogy & lManage.. Ramachaodrapur, Eckanaswar -152050 

Tue, Apr 4, 2023 at 12:46 PM 
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